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CLUB DEPORTIVO TENERIFE

SIPCIC

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
NOMBRE DEPORTIVO
LUGAR DE NACIMIENTO
FECHA DE NACIMIENTO
ESTATURA

PESO

PROCEDENCIA
INGRESO EN EL CLUB

ANTERIORES CLUBES:

2016/17 F.K. RAD BELGRADO
2017/18 F.K. RAD BELGRADO
2018/19 F.K. RAD BELGRADO

2019/20 F.K. RAD BELGRADO

Tfno.: + 34 922 29 81 00. Fax: + 34 922 29 83 29
Estadio Heliodoro Rodriguez Lopez. Puerta 18-B

C/ Fernando Barajas Prat, s/n. 38005 Santa Cruz de Tenerife

Nikola Sipé&i¢
SIPCIC

Priboj (Serbia)
17-05-1995

1,92 metros

87 kilogramos
F.K. Rad Belgrado
2019/20

CAT

12 Div.

12 Div.

12 Div.

12 Div.

www.clubdeportivotenerife.es
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